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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Harish235
West Valley

9.200 9.000 9.5509.050 36.800
1T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Saya Quiroz261
Peninsula

9.200 9.000 9.4509.000 36.650
1T 1T 4T 2 2 

2 

Zoey Hagler215
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 8.750 9.0509.300 35.600
5 6T 2 6 3 

3 

Elenore Thompson225
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.800 9.2009.450 35.550
9T 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Jordan Mello204
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.600 9.0009.000 35.500
3 9T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Jasmine De La Rosa255
American

8.450 9.000 9.3008.500 35.250
6T 1T 10 3 6 

6 

Tatiana Perez266
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.700 8.9508.900 35.100
4 8 7T 9T 7 

7 

Olivia Firpo213
Gymnastics Unltd

8.100 8.750 9.2008.900 34.950
9T 6T 7T 4T 8 

8 

McKel Nairn206
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.500 8.9508.750 34.650
6T 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Sarah Galvan214
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 8.850 9.0008.450 34.100
11T 4 11* 7T 10T

10T

Jillian Clark212
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.600 8.6508.450 34.100
8 9T 11* 12 10T

10T

Christina Poulatian222
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 7.900 8.9009.000 33.600
11T 12 4T 11 12 

12 
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